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Mosé Debate Club tournament 2018-2019 -

Name

Ludovica
Porro

Dina Azad

Emanuele
Ferra

Riccardo
Fazzini

Giulia
Mariani

Micol
Fossati

Mishel Kasaj

Lizaveta

Zhenevskaya

Alessia
Arciaini

Gabriele
Monti

Speaker rank

Team

Gentlemen

Economisti
Imperfetti

Filosofi
Mancati

Imprendigiani

Imprendigiani

Marte&Saturno

Zaini Rotti

Filosofi
Mancati

Dubbi
Esistenziali

Imprendigiani

Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose

Score

24.0

24.0

23.5

23.0

23.0

22.5

22.5

22.0

22.0

22.0

H/L

22

Round

Breakdown Speeches
24 - - 1
-24 - 1
23 24 - 2
22 24 - 2
22 24 - 2
-2124 2
-2223 2
23 22 21 3
22 - - 1
-2222 2

13/01/2019, 14:03

Reply Replies

11.0 1
0.0 0
0.0 0

11.0 2
0.0 0

10.5 2
7.0 1

11.0 3
7.0 1
0.0 0
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Sofia
Pezzella

Karim
Mougqit

Samuel
Catacutan

Jan Cruz

Rebecca
Molteni

Chiara
Locatelli

Alice
Castiglioni

Silvia Conti

Xhesika
Kuka

Lorenzo
Martina

Giulia
Angiolieri

Andrea
Visentin

Vanité

Zaini Rotti

Filosofi
Mancati

Gentlemen

Imprendigiani

Economisti
Imperfetti

Dubbi
Esistenziali

Marte&Saturno

Gentlemen

Economisti
Imperfetti

Zaini Rotti

Dubbi
Esistenziali

Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

2023 -

21-22

21-22

2022 -

21 --

21 -21

18 23 -

13/01/2019, 14:03

10.0

0.0

0.0

12.0

10.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
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Sofyia
Chaykovska

Riccardo
Gallese

Sofia Frisone

Veronica
Sole

Greta
Granzini

Elena
Meregalli

Galina
Petrachi

Zaccaria
Moreschi

Aurora La
Torre

Pietro
Mascheroni

Marta Gatti

Lucrezia
Fortunato

Imprendigiani

Economisti
Imperfetti

Vanité

Vanite

Vanite

Gentlemen

Marte&Saturno

Zaini Rotti

Dubbi
Esistenziali

Vanite

Marte&Saturno

Marte&Saturno

Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mosée
Debate
Club

Mosée
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

18

21-19

1920 -

19-20

-1920

-19-

18 18 21

-19-

13/01/2019, 14:03

0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
13.0 1
11.0 1
8.0 1
8.0 1
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
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35 Giorgia Zaini Rotti Debate
Giacomini Club
Mose
Al
36 sztsaa”dro Zaini Rotti Debate
Club
Mose
Filosofi
37 Elisa Ponti rosot Debate
Mancati
Club
Moss
Vittoria Filosofi 0se
38 Civello Mancati Debate
Club
Moss
Claudia Dubbi 0se
39 Mauri Esistenziali Debate
Club
Moss
Mihaela Dubbi 0se
40 Florea Esistenziali Debate
Club
Eleonora Mose
41 . Marte&Saturno Debate
Tosini
Club
Diana Mose
42 Palade Vanité Debate
Club
Mose
Martik
43 artika Gentlemen Debate
Pavan
Club
Marianne Mose
44 Campusano Gentlemen Debate
P Club
Mose
45 Mia Crippa Gentlemen Debate
Club
Letizia Mose
46 . Zaini Rotti Debate
Ferrari
Club

https://tabs.argodebate.ro/edit/-LQSjnSLkWAQsmwSx31W/speaker-rank

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

0.0

18 - -

-18 -

-18 -

-18 -

-18 -

-18 -

-18 -

-18 -

-1818

13/01/2019, 14:03

9.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

https://tabs.argodebate.ro/edit/-LQSjnSLkWAQsmwSx31W/speaker-rank

Jan Cruz

Francesco
Foglia

Alessia
Pacchetti

Aurora Zagni

Margherita
Cassina

Vittoria
Cortivo

Vito
Albanese

Roberto
Bardelli

Matilde
Rosini

Mia Crippa

Riccardo De
Gasperi

Valentina
Avrioli

Filosofi
Mancati

Filosofi
Mancati

Dubbi
Esistenziali

Imprendigiani

Imprendigiani

Imprendigiani

Economisti
Imperfetti

Economisti
Imperfetti

Marte&Saturno

Vanite

Vanite

Gentlemen

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

13/01/2019, 14:03

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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59
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61

62
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Alessandro
Diomede

Martina
Camilleri

Isabel Tejena

Economisti
Imperfetti

Economisti
Imperfetti

Gentlemen

Economisti
Imperfetti

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

Mose
Debate
Club

0.0

0.0

0.0

13/01/2019, 14:03

0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
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